
St. Ignatius Parish – Youth Ministry Calendar 2025–2026

Senior High = HS (Grades 9–12) | Junior High = JH (Grades 5–8)

Regular Sunday Structure
• 3:45–4:00 Youth Choir (on Youth Mass Sundays)
• 5:00–6:00 Mass
• 6:00–7:15 Youth Group (light snack included)

Simple Needs - https://stignatiussf.org/simple-needs
Shelter meals 2nd and 4th Saturdays of the month - https://form.jotform.com/242615261254148

September 2025
Date Time Event
Tue 2 Sep 4:00–5:00 Youth Bible Study
Sun 7 Sep 4:00–5:00 Youth & Parent Orientation - Ice Cream Social
Sat 13 Sep 8:00–11:00 Community Service Opportunity - SF ZOO 8-11am
Sun 14 Sep 3:45–5:00 Altar Server/Choir Training

5:00–6:00 Mass
6:00–7:15 Session 1 – HS

Sun 21 Sep 3:45–5:00 Altar Server/Choir Training
5:00–6:00 Mass
6:00–7:15 Session 1 – JH

Sun 28 Sep 10:00–12:00 Home 4 Dinner
1:00–3:00 Paddle Boat Outing

October 2025
Date Time Event
Sun 5 Oct 3:45–5:00 Youth Choir Practice

5:00–6:00 Youth Mass #1
6:00–7:15 Session 2 – HS

Tue 7 Oct 4:00–5:00 Youth Bible Study
Sun 12 Oct — NO CLASS – Indigenous Peoples’ Day Weekend

Community Service Opp - Simplet Needs (sort clothes after 10am)
Sun 19 Oct 5:00–6:00 Mass



6:00–7:15 Session 2 – JH
Sun 26 Oct — NO CLASS

maybe an outside movie night with time change

November 2025 Great America Fright Fest?
Date Time Event Trunk or Treat?

11:30–2:30 Session 3 – HS (possible off campus outing)
Sun 2 Nov 5:00–7:00 Requiem Mass
Tue 4 Nov 4:00–5:00 Youth Bible Study
Sat 8 Nov 8:00–11:00 Community Service Opportunity - SF ZOO
Sun 9 Nov — NO CLASS – Veterans Day Weekend
Sun 16 Nov 3:45–5:00 Youth Choir Practice

5:00–6:00 Mass & Confirmation Rite of Acceptance
6:00–7:15 Youth Mass #2 – Session 3 JH

Sun 23 Nov — NO CLASS
Sun 23 Nove after 10 am Community Service Opportunity - deliver pies to Bayview
Tue 25 Nov 4:30–6:00 Community Service Opportunity - Pie Drive (TBD)
Sun 30 Nov — NO CLASS

December 2025
Date Time Event
Tue 2 Dec 4:00–5:00 Youth Bible Study
Sat 6 Dec 5:00-7:00 Christmas Party
Sun 7 Dec 3:45–5:00 Youth Choir Practice

5:00–6:00 Youth Mass #3
6:00–7:15 Session 4 – HS

Sun 14 Dec 5:00–6:00 Mass
6:00–7:15 Session 4 – JH

Mon 15 Dec 7:00–7:30 Parent Check-In (JH) – Zoom
7:30–8:00 Parent Check-In (HS) – Zoom

— — CHRISTMAS BREAK – No Class Until Jan 11

January 2026



Date Time Event
Sat 3 Jan post 10am Mass CSO - Deliver toys to Grace Center (gifts of the Magi)
Sun 11 Jan post 10am Mass CSO - Sort clothes for St. Anthony's
Sun 11 Jan 3:45–5:00 Youth Choir Practice

5:00–6:00 Youth Mass #4
6:00–7:15 Session 5 – JH

Sun 18 Jan — NO CLASS – MLK Weekend
Sun 25 Jan 5:00–6:00 Mass

6:00–7:15 Session 5 – HS

February 2026
Date Time Event
Sun 1 Feb 3:45–5:00 Youth Choir Practice

5:00–6:00 Youth Mass #5
6:00–7:15 Session 6 – JH

Tue 3 Feb 4:00–5:00 Youth Bible Study
Sun 8 Feb — NO CLASS – Super Bowl Sunday
Sun 15 Feb — NO CLASS – Presidents’ Day Weekend
Wed 18 Feb — Ash Wednesday – Lent Begins
Wed 18 – Sat 21 Feb — LA Congress (Session 6 – HS)
Sat 21 Feb 6:00–8:00 Home 4 Dinner – Pasta Bingo Night

March 2026
Date Time Event
Sun 1 Mar 5:00–6:00 Mass

6:00–7:15 Session 7 – JH
Tue 3 Mar 4:00–5:00 Youth Bible Study
Sun 8 Mar — NO CLASS
Sun 15 Mar 10:00 AM Youth Mass #6 – No Class

11:30–2:30 Marin Hike to the Beach
Sun 22 Mar 5:00–6:00 Mass

6:00–7:15 Session 7 – HS



Sun 29 Mar — NO CLASS – Palm Sunday

April 2026
Date Time Event
Sun 5 Apr — NO CLASS – Easter Sunday
Sun 12 Apr — NO CLASS
Sun 19 Apr 3:45–5:00 Youth Choir Practice

5:00–6:00 Youth Mass #7
6:00–7:15 Session 8 – HS

Sun 26 Apr 10:00–3:00 Home 4 Dinner

May 2026
Date Time Event
Sun 3 May 5:00–6:00 Mass Star Wars party?

6:00–7:15 Session 8 – JH
Tue 5 May 4:00–5:00 Youth Bible Study

June 2026
Date Time Event
22 - 26 June Notre Dame Vision Week 1


